

M.Ex. -107/24

Order dt. 07-01-25

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W and App.

Petitioner is present.

E/R of D/W is received with Nil S/L.

O.P appear along with fresh vokatnama and files a petition for stay the execution case but no such order filled.

Issued W/A against O.P. Petitioner is directed to file requisit at once.

Ld P.O is transfarred.

To 13-06-25 for E/R of W/A and App.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia