

**MX 107 of 2024**

**Order dated : 27-08-2025**

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner files a hazira.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld J.M., Amta is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 06.12.2025 for ER of WA.

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)